
Latin Name Common Name Type Color Height Sun Exposure Bloom Time Soil Moisture
Agastache foeniculum Lavender Hyssop Forb Purple 2 ‐ 4' Full Sun to Part Sun June‐September Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Anemone virginiana Tall Anemone Forb White 2 ‐ 3' Part Sun to Full Shade June‐August Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Amorpha canescens Leadplant Forb Purple 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun June‐August Mesic‐Dry

Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine Forb Red 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Full Shade April-May Mesic-Dry
Asclepias sullivantii Prairie Milkweed Forb Pink 2 ‐ 3' Full Sun June‐ August Mesic‐Wet Mesic

Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Weed Forb Orange 2 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun June ‐ September Mesic‐ Dry

Asclepias speciosa Showy Milkweed Forb Pink 2 ‐ 4' Full Sun June‐ August Mesic‐ Dry

Asclepias verticillata Whorled Milkweed Forb White 1 - 2' Full Sun to Part Sun July-August Mesic‐ Dry
Aster azureus Sky Blue Aster Forb Blue 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun August‐October Mesic‐Dry

Aster lateriflorus Calico Aster Forb White 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Full Shade August‐September Wet Mesic‐ Dry Mesic

Aster laevis Smooth Blue Aster Forb Blue 3 - 5' Full Sun to Part Sun August-October Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic

Aster macrophyllus Big‐Leaved aster Forb Lavender 1 ‐ 2' Part Sun to Full Shade September‐October Wet Mesic‐Dry

Aster novae‐angliae New England Aster Forb Purple 3'‐6' Full Sun to Part Sun September‐October Wet‐Dry Mesic
Aster oblongifolius Aromatic Aster Forb Lavender 2 - 3' Full Sun to Part Sun August-October Mesic-Dry
Blephilia hirsuta Wood Mint Forb White 2 ‐ 4' Part Sun to Full Shade June‐August Wet Mesic‐Mesic

Ceanothus americanus New Jersey Tea Forb White 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐August Mesic‐Dry

Coreopsis lanceolata Lance‐Leaf (Sand) Coreopsis Forb Yellow 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun May‐July Dry Mesic‐Dry

Echinacea pallida Pale Purple Coneflower Forb Purple 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun June ‐ July Mesic ‐ Dry

Echinacea purpureum Purple Coneflower Forb Purple 3 ‐ 4' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐August Wet Mesic‐ Dry Mesic

Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master Forb White 3 - 4' Full Sun to Part Sun July-August Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic

Eupatorium maculatum Spotted Joe Pye Weed Forb Pink 4‐6' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐September Wet‐Wet Mesic

Geranium maculatum Wild Geranium Forb Lavender 1 ‐ 2' Part Sun to Full Shade April-June Mesic-Dry Mesic
Fragaria virginiana Wild Strawberry Forb White 4-6" Full Sun to Part Sun April-June Wet Mesic-Dry
Helianthus strumosus Pale leaved sunflower Forb Yellow 1‐3' Part Sun to Full Shade July‐August Wet Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Heliopsis helianthoides Early Sunflower Forb Yellow 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun June ‐ October Wet Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Liatris aspera Rough Blazing Star Forb Purple 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun August‐ October Mesic‐Dry

Liatris ligulistylis Meadow Blazing Star Forb Purple 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun August‐October Wet Mesic‐Mesic

Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower Forb Red 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun July ‐ September Wet‐Wet Mesic

Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia Forb Blue 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐September Wet‐Mesic

Monarda Bradburiana Bradbury's Bee Balm Forb Pink 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun May Mesic-Dry
Monarda fistulosa Wild Bergamot Forb Lavender 2 ‐ 4' Full Sun to Part Sun June ‐ August Wet Mesic‐Dry

Monarda punctata Dotted Mint Forb Lavender 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐September Dry Mesic‐Dry

Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon Forb White 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun May‐ July Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Phlox pilosa Prairie Phlox Forb Pink 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun May-June Wet Mesic-Dry
Polemonium reptans Jacob's Ladder Forb Blue 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun April-June Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic
Pycnanthemum virginianum Mountain Mint Forb White 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun July ‐ September Wet‐Mesic

Rudbeckia hirta Black‐Eyed Susan Forb Yellow 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun June‐September Wet Mesic‐Dry
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Rudbeckia fulgida speciosa Showy Black‐Eyed Susan Forb Orange 2 ‐ 4' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐August Wet Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Ruella humilis Wild Petunia Forb Purple 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun July‐August Mesic‐Dry

Solidago speciosa Showy Goldenrod Forb Yellow 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐October Mesic‐Dry

Verbena hastata Blue Vervain Forb Blue 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun July ‐ September Wet‐Mesic

Verbena stricta Hoary Vervain Forb Blue 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐ September Dry Mesic‐Dry

Veronicastrum virginicum Culver's Root Forb White 3 ‐ 5' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐August Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic
Zizia aptera Heart‐Leaved Golden Alexander Forb Yellow 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun May‐July Mesic‐ Dry Mesic

Latin Name Common Name Type Color Height Sun Exposure Bloom Time Soil Moisture

Bouteloua curtipendula Side Oats Grama Grass Green 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐August Mesic‐Dry

Eragrostis spectabilis Purple Love Grass Grass Green 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun July‐September Dry

Hierochloe odorata Sweet Grass Grass Green 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun to Part Sun May‐July Wet Mesic‐Mesic

Hystrix patula Bottlebrush grass Grass Green 3 ‐ 4' Part Sun to Full Shade July‐August Mesic‐Dry Mesic

Koeleria Cristata June Grass Grass Green 1 - 2' Full Sun to Part Sun June-September Dry Mesic-Dry

Panicum virgatum Switch Grass Grass Green 4 - 6' Full Sun to Part Sun May-September Wet Mesic-Dry
Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem Grass Green 2 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun June‐August Mesic‐Dry

Sporobolus heterolepis Prairie Dropseed Grass Green 2 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun July ‐ August Wet Mesic‐Dry

Latin Name Common Name Type Color Height Sun Exposure Bloom Time Soil Moisture

Baptisia leucantha White Wild Indigo Legume White 3 - 5' Full Sun to Part Sun May-June Wet Mesic-Dry
Dalea purpurea Purple Prairie Clover Legume Purple 1 ‐ 2' Full Sun June‐August Mesic‐Dry

Lupinus perennis Wild Lupine Legume Blue 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun May‐June Dry Mesic‐ Dry

Latin Name Common Name Type Color Height Sun Exposure Bloom Time Soil Moisture

Carex bicknellii Copper-shouldered Oval Sedge Sedge/Rush Green 1-3' Full Sun June-July Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic

Carex brevior Plains Oval Sedge Sedge/Rush Green <1' Full Sun to Full Shade April‐May Wet Mesic‐Dry

Carex sprengelli Long-beaked Sedge Sedge/Rush Green 1 - 2' Full Sun to Full Shade May-July Wet Mesic-Dry Mesic

Carex vulpinoidea Brown Fox Sedge Sedge/Rush Green 1 ‐ 3' Full Sun to Part Sun April ‐ May Wet‐Dry Mesic
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2025 PLANT DANE GARDEN KITS
16 PLANT KITS ‐ $44
POLLINATOR GARDEN KIT ‐ SHADE # of Plants
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine 2
Anemone virginiana Tall Anemone 2
Aster macrophyllus Big‐Leaved Aster 4
Geranium maculatum Wild Geranium 4
Helianthus strumosus Pale‐Leaved Sunflower 4

POLLINATOR GARDEN KIT ‐ FULL SUN/PART SUN # of Plants
Aster novae‐angliae New England Aster 2
Solidago speciosa Showy Goldenrod 2
Liatris ligulistylis Meadow Blazing Star 2
Hystrix patula Bottlebrush Grass 4
Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem 4
Heliopsis helianthoides Early Sunflower 2

MONARCH MAGNET KIT ‐ FULL SUN # of Plants
Liatris aspera Rough Blazing Star 2
Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Weed 2
Dalea purpurea Purple Prairie Clover 4
Aster azureus Sky Blue Aster 4
Solidago speciosa Showy Goldenrod 2
Asclepias sullivantii Prairie Milkweed 2

32 PLANT KITS  ‐ $88
DOWNSPOUT GARDEN - FULL SUN # of Plants
Sporobolus heterolepis Prairie Dropseed 4
Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia 4
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine 4
Carex brevior Plains Oval Sedge 4
Rudbeckia fulgida Showy Black-eyed Susan 4
Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon 8
Aster laevis Smooth Blue Aster 4

DOWNSPOUT GARDEN - PART SUN # of Plants
Carex vulpinoidea Brown Fox Sedge 4
Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia 4
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine 4
Carex sprengelii Long-beaked Sedge 4
Echinacea pupurea Purple Coneflower 4
Anemone virginiana Tall Anemone 8
Aster lateriflorus Calico Aster 4



2025 PLANT DANE GARDEN KITS (continued)
32 PLANT KITS  ‐ $84
POPS OF COLOR - FULL SUN # of Plants
Sporobolus heterolepis Prairie Dropseed 4
Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Weed 4
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine 4
Schyzachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem 4
Zizea aurea Golden Alexander 4
Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon 4
Aster laevis Smooth Blue Aster 4
Ruellia humilis Wild Petunia 4

POPS OF COLOR - PART SUN # of Plants
Carex brevior  Plains Oval Sedge 4
Echinacea pupurea  Purple Coneflower 4
Aquilegia canadensis  Wild Columbine 4
Elymus hystrix  Bottlebrush Grass 4
Lobelia siphilitica  Great Blue Lobelia 4
Anemone virginiana  Tall Anemone 4
Aster lateriflorus  Calico Aster 4
Fragaria virginiana  Wild Strawberry 4

RAIN GARDEN - FULL SUN # of Plants
Sporobolus heterolepis  Prairie Dropseed 4
Penstemon digitalis  Smooth Penstemon 4
Asclepias incarnata  Red Milkweed 4
Carex vulpinoidea  Brown Fox Sedge 4
Aster laevis  Smooth Blue Aster 4
Pycnanthemum virginianum  Mountain Mint 4
Lobelia siphilitica  Great Blue Lobelia 4
Liatris pycnostachya  Prairie Blazing Star 4

RAIN GARDEN - PART SUN # of Plants
Carex sprengelii Long Beaked Sedge 4
Penstemon digitalis Smooth Penstemon 4
Echinacea pupurea Purple Coneflower 4
Carex vulpinoidea Brown Fox Sedge 4
Aster lateriflorus Calico Aster 4
Solidago flexicaulis Zig Zag Goldenrod 4
Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia 4
Agastache foeniculum Lavender Hyssop 4
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